3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ i ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER A | RELEASE 1SMAT2013 | XZ | LZ
NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE Al | ECR-16-014356 10cT2016 | YY | JDG
B ECR-19-005580 06APR2019 | TB CT
2150334-1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL
2150334-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
MECHANTCAL AND CRIMP
7-2150334-1 B ool e T MECHANTCAL
] ] PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2150334-2 B TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2150334-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
D
- | 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
-1 - - 1803259 -1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
-1 - - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
ST 2119082-9 | CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
APPLICATOR DATA - 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
CRIMP S17¢ e N[ - T 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
VTRE 12 25 0 - - - -] 21195801 MECHANTICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
INSUL 3‘30 22 [.1301 F -] -1 - 20634401 AIR FEED MODULE 238
' ' - | L] 1-18028-0 WASHER, FLAT, REG M8 192
APPLAégSEEg%IONS M s\ - | T ] 1-1752354-2 | STANDOFF ,HOLD-DOWN 180
-] 6-993111-6 | PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 (v
ST 8-22280-7 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
-] 1752353-2 | GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION b ] 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOW I /4
- - - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT
TERMINAL NAME: 250 SERIES FASTIN-FASTON RECEPTACLE TERMINAL NAME: 250 SERIES FASTIN-FASTON RECEPTACLE ~ REFREFREFREF 994970-7 COUN)TER MAGNEHC ) lgi
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ —=LI| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ —=LI|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE B I e 5106381 TSPRING FEED FINGER 53
4.80-5.60 mm 220 IN] [.73-3.30 mm [.068-.130 IN]A 4.80-5.60 mm 220 IN] [.73-3.30 mm [.068-.130 IN]A _ 1 _ | _ 3-23627-7 PIN, RETAIN. GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL ‘ 114-3118 - - TERMINAL ‘ /N - - -] 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
S CAEA?NON 7 7 7 AR S 7 7 7 [ T 1 [T 1| 2179791-9 |DIPRESSOR, WIRE 3] .
ST 1803607-2 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED - 21212172 2-18032-7 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 10.0 10
-] 2119943-1 WASHER, SPACER 69
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S T T T B R B AL o T o o
160526 -4 5-160526-6 5-160526-1 5-160526-8 6-160526- | :
Cooced ST T Clo0s e -l 212122 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
ST 1901681 -1 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 65
WIRE L ~ CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT /4 -t 2168083-2 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 60
SIT/E I mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - - 1 - 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
0.35+0. 5mm | 364/-0.05 [ 054+/-.007] 5 | - | - | -] 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 083
-4 444 2168400-4 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
WIRE @@ &E§{3 CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT /4 -7 2272 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 56
SI/E mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 7 N B 5018030 -1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
16 AWG OR 1.50mm2 |1 .50+/-0.05 [.059+/-.002] 3.8 -l 2120127 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
1 00mm? 1 45+/-0.05 [.057+/-.002] 4.2 - ] 1 1 ] [-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
18 AWG OR 0.75mm2 | 1.40+/-0.05 [.055+/-.002] 4.8 s WARNTNG R 2119792-2 | PAWL, EF, AIR 51
20 AWIG OR 0.50mm2 | 1. 0. | - | - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0
mng | 1.35+/°0.05 [.053+/-.002] o ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE T L I O O it
il SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE B T B 1196531 TEED CAM. POST TFED 1]
SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO N N B 21196555 | APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 16
ITHE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR - 1803517-1 | RAM ASSEMBLY, EF ATLANTIC 44
AN PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS “ T 1 [ 1 1 [ 1] 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS :
-1 81888 1-18028-2 | WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33 | &
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND o A A R 2168083-9 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3]
S TORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - 212 ]270? 2168083-2 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, S N I O A B 240639-1 | STRIPPER (MACHINING) e/
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. -2 12 22| 1-2168083-5 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 30 25
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE . | fo2371-3  |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BF -l 2121272 2-22281-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. I N B 1803292-4 | DRAG >0
/5N TERMINAL INS. RANGE 1S 2.30-3.30mm.BUT APPLICATION FOUND il A O T 1901209-4  |GUIDL, LOWER STRIP 18
TO BE SUITABLE ON A RANGE OF 1.73-3.30mm. THIS INCREASE -4 ] 4 | 4] 4] 1-2079383-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) 17
IN INS. RANGE IS AS APPROVED BY TE PRODUCT ENGINEERING. . 1 1 1 1 1752360- 1 SPACER  HOLD-DOWN 13
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER AN T o A 240833-2 | PLATE, REAR SHEAR [ —
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. N - - 10
THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. N - ] W W W 0690482-3 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND 1S CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS N1 T2 2171 [ 1333217-3 | ANVIL, EF 090 g
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION; HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO N A I R O O A 1-2217206-3 |BLADE, SLUG !
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114 18022 TECONNECTIVITY - -1 -1-7- - - 6
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO T T T C 06415 T<paceR S
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR S I N I I O 238011-2 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, [T IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER i 1 D D | 1 1-1803017-6 |CRIMPER INSULATION F 3
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC :
APPLICATION . - | ] 1] 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER f
N T 221 ] 1-456406-2 | CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-77-72[-71|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION Lot oA
T 8 808 0cT 16 CAANGE AND TRE CONTROLL ING ENGINEZR NG ORGAN| ZaTioN | DWN 12APR2013 — o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. >< i ZHAO TE Connectivi J(y
ey 12APR2013 TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERNI SE SPEC D! APVD 12APR2013 | NAME
ATLANTIC VERSION : S
i o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg i v APPLICATION SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T S : S DO .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2150334 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OFA REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 I 6
THIS D 20
@ co
)
44 38+0.05
V

— 15.4%0.95

@ REF
RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE A0mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL
POST FEED PRE FEED Aﬁl ATR FEED

REVISTONS

66

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE
MECHANLTCAL

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

DWQ_ZHAO [EAPHEDTS :@ TE Connectivity
CHK I2APR2013 O Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE TELBIN
OTHERWISE SPECITIED : APVD 12APR2013 | NAME
- L ZHANG Ocean End Feed
Lre 1 Applicator
@Ez PLC +- -
3 PLC +-
4 PLC +- SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING
ANGLES +
N A 100779 (©=2150334

EEEEEEEEEE

Customer Accessible Production Drawing 1 0 OFA REVB

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR

PART INTERFACE ADAPTER TS E SRR
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2150334-1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2150334-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
[-2150334-1 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

-1 - 2119640 | PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
-1 - 1803259~ 1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
- 1] 2119082-9 CAM  SNAIL. INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
APPLICATOR DATA - ] 1 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
N - | 1] 21190831 RETAINER INSULATION DIAL P47
iffgg) T SISEogoJ T;PE - -] 2119580 - | MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
INSUL 3.30 22 [‘1301 F -] - 2063440-1 AIR FEED MODULE 238
: : -] 1-18028-0 WASHER  FLAT, REG M8 197
APPL O INSTRUCTIONS ) -4 4 2079383-9 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 20) 186
408-35043
3N - | 1] 1-1752354-2 | STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
- 1] 6-993111-6 PIN SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
- 1] 8-22280-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
-] 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ] 1 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
TERMINAL NAME: 250 SERIES FASTIN-FASTON RECEPTACLE TERMINAL NAME: 250 SERIES FASTIN-FASTON RECEPTACLE REFREF iﬁ%ﬁ]z EéﬁGE?TQQN;TgWN’3”6<RE%EW lgi
e WIRE STRIP LENGTH il INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - ’
WIRE STRIP LENGTH S INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE/\L s RN 1%?:}: R o IN]zﬁl - ] - 510638 | SPRING. FEED FINGER 63
4.80-5.60 mm [.189-.220 IN] 1.73-3.30 mm [.068-. 130 [N] . 60 mm [ . SR mm [ . S T ST "EED CAN. AIR FECD 55
TN e e ’ ’ et @ /N B 21680838 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
-] 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 1 41
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED R 1803518- 1 RAM ASSEMBLY. EF PACIFIC 140
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL | _ S-e36ef ] PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3776 X 894 131
1605264 5 1605266 5 1605261 5 1605268 6-160526- | ] 4558884 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
51605269 61605260 6160526 61605262 — b c119791-9 | DEPRESSOR, WIRE I3
- 1] 18036072 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
-1 2072 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT PNT, M3 X 10.0 70
- 1] 21199431 WASHER  SPACER 69
- Lfl - 1] 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
n WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT - -
WIRE i ICRIMP HEIGHT G || CFINP FELGHT = &2 | 2|2 2168078-1 | SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
S1ZE r=0| mm LINCH] REFERENCE SETTING >LZE F—|mm [INCH. | REFERENCE SETTING 1 1901681-1 | HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 55
6 AWG OR 1 50mm? | 501/-0 05 [ 0594/ 0071 3 8 0.35+0. 5mm 1.36+/-0.05 [.054+/- 0021 5 - - l h-180722-5 SCR) HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 22
18 AWG OR 0. 75mm2 |1 40+/-0.05 [ . 055+/- 0021 48 - 1414 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
20 AWG OR 0.50mm2 | 1.35+/-0.05 [.053+/-.002] 5.1 - | 2|7 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 56
-1 2] 7? 50180301 NUT, HEX. REG, RoHS, M3 54
FWARNTNG -1 2072 986965-8 NUT, LOCK K HEX TORQUE (M4) 53
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE -] 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
SETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE - - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR o
M!ﬂ SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO | ? J?%;gw %&g&;ﬂéf¥SX6ﬂ jg
THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR T ETRTI o w% S e I
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. -1 818 [-18028-7 WASHER  FLAT, REG M4 33
zf: REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND A SLEUEER SR, SHT HD CAP, RoHy, M4 k c0 3
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ) - ’ ’ 21638083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 29
Lfl - 1] 2406391 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, - - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. 2|2 1-2168083-> | 5CR, SKT HD CAP, Rofs, M4 K 30 29
- 1] 1752371-3 PLATE  STRIP GUIDE 2/
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -2 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION P
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE I 18032074 ARG >0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. 1 STIEIT RIS -
zﬁl {gRggNﬁﬁI%ESLEgﬁyeg §5N5E3£E3{3$§m3555 APP%J?ﬁT;@ngfggD -] 1752360~ 1 SPACER, HOLD - DOWN 13
. - . mm .
IN INS. RANGE IS AS APPROVED BY TE PRODUCT ENGINEERING. IN - b 2408337 PLATE, REAR SHEAR lé
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - -
DOCUMENT 701-35000 | (- 690482 -3 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
1 1 ] 1 1333217-3 ANVIL, EF 090 8
THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. I 175063 TBLADE. SLUG 7
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND 1S CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS W !
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE - | - - - 6
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION: HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO BN I 5 0406415 SPACLR 5
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO - 238011-2 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION NERERE [-1803017-6 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR B I ST 5
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. /S SUCH, [T IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER :
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC N T |- 456406-2 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
APPLICATION.
-77-22-21]  PART NO DESCRIPTION L
TS AU NECT 10 CANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGTNEER NG ORGAN, ZaTIoN" | DWN 12APR2013 [ o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. >< i ZHAO : TE COHHGCJ( (' J(y
CHTK CLBIN 12APR2013 C ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENS TONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 12APR201 3 | NAME
PACIFIC VERSION - i
e o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @k = :
, . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) _ ANGLES N 01| 00775 (G2 150334 4
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET 3 OFA e

. B
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

= EED TYPE

MECHANLTCAL

— 15.4+£0.5

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

CAM POSTTTONS

SO\WSTROKE | 30mm STROKFE

g ) T BT NReT 10 ANGE AND ThE CONTROLL ING_ENGINEERING GRGAN I 2aT 0N | DWN 12APR2013 o

" SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. XZHAO :) TE COHHGCJHV\JW
3\/' ‘ ‘/ CHK [2APR2OTS ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

o DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS T.ELBIN

@ P A C I F I C v E R S I O N OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 12APR2013 | NAME
mm WQ&&Q& Ocean End Feed
@ b D Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 o pLe hpplicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL /N (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @ -
POST FEED PRE FEED iNZtES N . SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2150334
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F P 4 OFA REVB

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_32
	new_view_35
	new_view_36
	new_view_37


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_41
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44



